MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 30/06/2019 11:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:34

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2
4 11:11:01.766 1:18.572 -0.645 37.581 40.991
(17) Daniele CILIBERTI 5 11:12:28.765 1:26.999 +8.427 38.107 48.892
T TT:05:07 350 T19.367 34925 17242 6 11:13:49.421 1:20.656 -6.343 29.661 50.995
2 11:06:27.393 1:20.043 +0.676 38.291 41.752 7 11:17:15.611 3:26.190 +2:05534 37.615 1:28.404
3 11:07:44.321 1:16.928 -3.115 37.309 39.619
4 11:09:01.395 1:17.074 +0.146 39.376 37.698 (31) Simone Pietro BACCINO
5 11:10:19.758 1:18.363 +1.289 39.199 39.164 T 111120661 122073 37118 15855
6 11:11:38.245 1:18.487 +0.124 38.089 40.398 2 11:12:52.353 1:22692 -0.281 34.651 48.041
3 11:14:13.865 1:21512 -1.180 35.684 45.828
(60) Paolo MANGRAVITI 4 11:15:35.446 1:21.581 +0.069 36.414 45.167
T T1:0524 655 T21.140 34.300 16840 5 11:16:58.325 1:22.879 +1.298 36.437 46.442
2 11:06:44.324 1:19.669 -1.471 36.485 43.184 6 11:1817.114 1:18.789 -4.090 34.966 43.823
3 11:08:03.992 1:19.668 -0.001 37.453 42215 7 11:19:36.069 1:18.955 +0.166 38.165 40.790
4 11:09:23.509 119517 -0.151 37.301 42216
5 11:10:42.954 1:19.445 -0.072 37.410 42.035 (6) Massimiliano DANES|
6 11:12:01.746 1:18.792 -0.653 37.168 41.624 T T1:06:20.752 T:21.189 34.460 76.720
7 11:13:22.978 1:21.232 +2.440 37.803 43.429 2 11:07:40.410 1:19.658 -1.531 37.177 42.481
8 11:14:40.859 1:17.881 -3.351 37.042 40.839 3 11:08:59.509 1:19.099 -0.559 37.428 41.671
9 11:16:00.565 1:19.706 +1.825 38.485 41.221 4 11:10:18.902 1:19.393 +0.294 37.667 41.726
10 11:17:18.994 1:18.429 -1.277 36.696 41.733 5 11:11:37.960 1:19.058 -0.335 37.520 41.538
1 11:18:40.145 1:21.151 +2.722 37.987 43.164 6 11:12:57.511 1:19.551 +0.493 37.884 41.667
7 11:14:16.307 1:18.796 -0.755 37.480 41.316
(88) Stefano FERREMI 8 11:15:35.907 1:19.600 +0.804 38.174 41.426
T TT:06:37 814 T20271 35.052 77310 9 11:16:57.583 1:21.676 +2.076 37.449 44.227
2 11:07:56.273 1:18.459 -1.812 36.768 41.691 10 11:18:17.080 1:19497 -2.179 36.157 43.340
3 11:09:15.058 1:18.785 +0.326 38.128 40.657
4 11:10:33.365 1:18.307 -0.478 38.329 39.978 (10) Paolo TAVERNA
5 11:11:54.196 1:20.831 +2.524 38.196 42635 T T1:07:20.327 120227 36.988 13839
6 11:13:12.109 1:17.913 -2.918 36.260 41.653 2 11:08:40.930 1:20.603 +0.376 36.994 43.609
7 11:14:32.807 1:20.698 +2.785 38.177 42.521 3 11:10:02.797 1:21.867 +1.264 36.702 45.165
8 11:15:51.010 1:18.203 -2.495 37.692 40.511 4 11:11:21.612 1:18.815 -3.052 35.717 43.098
9 11:17:09.721 118711 +0.508 38.238 40.473 5 11:12:42.801 1:21.189 +2.374 38.052 43.137
10 11:18:28.955 1:19.234 +0.523 37.782 41.452 6 11:14:03.999 1:21.198 +0.009 35.936 45.262
7 11:15:23.252 1:19.253 -1.945 36.655 42.598
(38) Luciano FERRARA
T 110637371 T18681 37.520 27152 (73) Eliseo LAROCCA
2 11:07:55.640 1:18.269 -0.412 37.837 40.432 T T1:06:20.229 120353 34.478 153875
3 11:09:14.518 1:18.878 +0.609 38.374 40.504 2 11:07:40.133 1:19.904 -0.449 36.968 42.936
4 11:10:32.541 1:18.023 -0.855 38.064 39.959 3 11:08:59.219 1:19.086 -0.818 37.242 41.844
5 11:11:52.886 1:20.345 +2.322 38.338 42.007 4 11:10:19.871 1:20.652 +1.566 37.587 43.065
6 11:13:11.225 1:18.339 -2.006 37.045 41.294 5 11:11:41.987 1:22.116 +1.464 36.192 45924
7 11:16:58.066 3:46.841 +2:28502 37.965 1:43.868 6 11:19:34.449 7:52462 +6:30.346 36.916 3:17.246
8 11:18:16.492 1:18.426 -2:28415 36.402 42.024
9 11:19:35.819 1:19.327 +0.901 38.490 40.837 (77) Andrea GALETTI
T 110545172 21113 35.072 26.041
(68) Dyonision KALANTZIS 2 11:07:07.817 1:22.645 +1.532 36.485 46.160
T TT:05:20.530 T20352 34970 5382 3 11:08:27.521 1:19.704 -2.941 35.222 44.482
2 11:06:48.827 1:19.297 -1.055 37.567 41.730 4 11:09:47.159 1:19.638 -0.066 37.434 42.204
3 11:08:07.543 118716 -0.581 37.761 40.955 5 11:11:06.689 1:19.530 -0.108 37.337 42.193
4 11:09:25.627 1:18.084 -0.632 38.236 39.848 6 11:12:26.532 1:19.843 +0.313 37.296 42.547
5 11:10:45.771 1:20.144 +2.060 38.345 41.799 7 11:13:46.071 1:19.539 -0.304 37.054 42.485
6 11:12:04.880 1:19.109 -1.035 36.662 42.447 8 11:15:05.699 1:19.628 +0.089 37.445 42.183
7 11:13:25.299 1:20419 +1.310 37.851 42.568 9 11:16:26.697 1:20.998 +1.370 37.868 43.130
8 11:14:46.068 1:20.769 +0.350 37.093 43.676 10 11:17:46.231 1:19.534 -1.464 37.107 42.427
9 11:16:05.905 1:19.837 -0.932 36.458 43.379 1 11:19:06.851 1:20.620 +1.086 37.537 43.083
12 11:20:27.998 1:21.147 +0.527 36.626 44.521
(11)Daniele CONSOLANDI
T T1:07-19.540 1:20.324 36.660 23664 (12) Luciano GIRLANDA
2 11:08:40.009 1:20.469 +0.145 37.311 43.158 T T1:05:48.101 120504 34.631 15063
3 11:10:01.528 121519 +1.050 37.209 44.310 2 11:07:08.658 1:20.557 -0.037 36.691 43.866
4 11:11:21.086 119558 -1.961 36.249 43.309 3 11:08:28.878 1:20.220 -0.337 36.870 43.350
5 11:12:42.453 1:21.367 +1.809 37.528 43.839 4 11:09:48.547 1:19.669 -0.551 37.260 42.409
6 11:14:03.071 1:20618 -0.749 35.894 44.724 5 11:11:08972 1:20.425 +0.756 37.372 43.053
7 11:15:21.600 1:18.529 -2.089 37.761 40.768 6 11:12:30.406 1:21434 +1.009 37.131 44.303
8 11:16:42.021 1:20.421 +1.892 38.018 42.403 7 11:13:51.086 1:20.680 -0.754 36.326 44.354
9 11:18:01.552 1:19531 -0.890 37.202 42.329 8 11:17:54.817 4:03.731 +2:43.051 36.633 205498
0 11:19:21.308 1:19.756 +0.225 37.553 42.203 9 11:19:14.475 1:19.658 -2:44073 35.927 43.731
1 11:20:41.174 1:19.866 +0.110 37.504 42.362
(3)Argyris PAPADAKIS
(70) Andrea GALIMBERT!I T T1:0557.018 1:23.000 35675 28315
T T1:07:02.103 T24503 33372 BT131 2 11:07:19.045 1:22.027 -1.963 34.586 47.441
2 11:08:23.977 1:21.874 -2.629 35.792 46.082 3 11:08:43.546 1:24.501 +2.474 36.138 48.363
3 11:09:43.194 119217 -2.657 37.509 41.708 4 11:10:06.250 1:22.704 -1.797 33.401 49.303
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MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
2° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 30/06/2019 11:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:02:34

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2
5 11:11:30.072 1:23822 +1.118 36.671 47.151
6 11:12:52.958 1:22.886 -0.936 34.738 48.148
7 11:14:14.753 1:21.795 -1.091 35.634 46.161
8 11:15:36.287 1:21.534 -0.261 35.970 45.564
9 11:16:59.077 1:22.790 +1.256 36.151 46.639
0 11:1821.122 1:22.045 -0.745 35.862 46.183
1 11:19:40.857 1:19.735 -2.310 36.556 43.179

(4) Benjamin COMANA

T T1:05:08.229 1:20685 34899 15786
2 11:06:28.575 1:20.346 -0.339 36.835 43.511
3 11:07:48.917 1:20.342 -0.004 37.202 43.140
4 11:09:10.622 1:21.705 +1.363 36.867 44.838
5 11:10:31.490 1:20.868 -0.837 36.117 44.751
6 11:11:54.938 1:23.448 +2.580 36.832 46.616
7 11:16:25.410 4:30472 +3:07.024 34.858 2:33.079
8 11:17:45.264 1:19.854 -3:10618 36.951 42.903

(54) Gianluca CALVI

1 11:07:18.003 121578 34.757 46.821
2 11:08:39.300 1:21.297 -0.281 36.623 44674
3 11:10:04.170 1:24.870 +3.573 36.644 48.226
4 11:11:24.852 1:20682 -4.188 33.335 47.347
5 11:12:45.277 1:20.425 -0.257 37.115 43.310
6 11:14:06.067 1:20.790 +0.365 37.363 43.427
7 11:15:227.411 1:21.344 +0.554 36.761 44.583
8 11:16:47.958 1:20.547 -0.797 36.582 43.965
9 11:20:09.527 3:21.569 +2:01.022 37.226 1:22.348

(106) Simone MARIANI

T 110627793 T21.732 34013 7719
2 11:07:48.594 1:20.801 -0.931 36.563 44.238
3 11:09:10.043 1:21.449 +0.648 36.627 44.822
4 11:10:31.208 1:21.165 -0.284 36.110 45.055

(106) Roberto ABES

1 11:05:32.441 1:23484 34.683 48.801
2 11:06:55.062 122621 -0.863 35.520 47.101
3 11:08:16.151 1:21.089 -1.532 36.041 45.048
4 11:09:38.326 1:22175 +1.086 36.980 45.195
5 11:11:00.407 1:22.081 -0.094 36.077 46.004
6 11:12:22.676 122269 +0.188 35.830 46.439
7 11:13:45.070 1:22.394 +0.125 35.599 46.795
8 11:15:08.223 1:23153 +0.759 35.833 47.320

(32) Mario PISANINI

T T1:11:20403 124003 31.960 52.133
2 11:12:52.055 122652 -1.441 34.492 48.160
3 11:14:13.559 1:21.504 -1.148 35.741 45.763
4 11:15:35.239 1:21.680 +0.176 36.542 45.138
5 11:16:58.830 1:23591 +1.911 36.513 47.078

(48) Diego VITELLARO

T T1:10:46.209 1:23.105 31.557 51548
2 11:12:07.882 1:21.583 -1522 35.678 45.905
3 11:13:30.117 122235 +0.652 36.549 45.686
4 11:14:52.188 1:22,071 -0.164 36.280 45.791

(7) Michele LONGO

1 11:07:31.077 1:22.376 34372 48.004
2 11:08:53.778 1:22.701 +0.325 36.619 46.082
3 11:16:18.696 7:24918 +6:02.217 35.892 5:26.099
4 11:17:41.527 1:22.831 -6:02.087 34.723 48.108
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